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Management, Students, Teachers & Parents

For an Outstanding Result



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - 49, GURUGRAM

Congratulations to all the achievers for their stellar performance in CBSE
Class XII Examination 2023-24 —

ESTD 1886

RESULT ANALYSIS - | K
| "

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS 170

FIRST DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE 170

SECOND DIVISIONS -

QUALITY PERFORMANCE INDEX 83.3%

PASS PERCENTAGE 100%

TOTAL DISTINCTIONS 294

STUDENTS SECURING 95% & above 10

STUDENTS SECURING 90% - 94.8% 40
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - 49, GURUGRAM e

Congratulations to all the achievers for their stellar performance in CBSE
Class XII Examination 2023-24

SCHOOL TOPPERS

TEJAL VANSHAJ ARORA PAYAL YADAV
97.8% 96.6% 96.2%

KHUSHI RATHI RISHIKA ARORA
96.2% 96%
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - 49, GURUGRAM >

Congratulations to all the achievers for their stellar performance in CBSE
Class XII Examination 2023-24

STREAM TOPPERS f (i

TEJAL |
97.8% |
HUMANITIES STREAM

PAYAL YADAV
96.2%
COMMERCE STREAM

RISHIKA ARORA
96%
SCIENCE STREAM

," '\
."a L l \
CONTACT NO: 0124-4227866, 01244255975 WEB: www.dav49qurugram.oro EMAIL: Info@dav49qurugram.oro



http://WWW.DAV49GURUGRAM.ORG/
mailto:INFO@DAV49GURUGRAM.ORG

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - 49, GURUGRAM ..

Congratulations to all the achievers for their stellar performance in CBSE -
Class XII Examination 2023-24

HUMANITIES STREAM TOPPERS /8

TEJAL
97.8%

VANSHAJ ARORA
96.6%

KHUSHI RATHI
96.2%
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - 49, GURUGRAM

Congratulations to all the achievers for their stellar performance in CBSE
Class XII Examination 2023-24

COMMERCE STREAM TOPPERS f (&

PAYAL YADAV
96.2%

ATHARVA MISRA
94.4%

ASMI BHATIA
93.8%
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DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - 49, GURUGRAM

Congratulations to all the achievers for their stellar performance in CBSE
Class XII Examination 2023-24

SCIENCE STREAM TOPPERS /8

—

RISHIKA ARORA
96%

KIM MATHUR
95.6%

RIYA WASON
95.4%
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SUBJECT TOPPERS /
SUBJECT MARKS NAME OF STUDENT(S) /f
Political Science 100 Ruchi Kharb /‘ ! .I “,
Chemistry 99 Rishika Arora | { ! ‘
Painting 99 Ridhima Srivastava, Hanshika Kathuria, Palak Mehta ‘ W !
Economics 99 Vani Goe " ?. |
Accounts 99 Payal Yadav
Geography 99 Aanvi Ahlawat, Tejal
Al 99 Vanshaj Arora, Harshit Yadav, Tanishq Srivastava, Kartik Aggarwal
Psychology 99 Tejal
Biology 08 Rohan Dev Yadav
T 08 Tanishg Srivastav.a, Unika, Tanishqg Aggarwal, Samridhi Bhardwaj,
Daksh Kaktan, Tejal

Math 08 Payal Yadav

;:.'t History 08 Unika

"\"g}':"' Home Science 97 Nidhi Verma, Sayan Dowari
Computer Science 97 Navneet Yadav, Atharva Mishra

Physical Education 97 Asmi Bhatia

Business Studies 96 Payal Yadav
Web App 96 Anika Walia
. Ronesha Navaneethan, Rishika Arora, Riya Wason, Palak Mehta,
Physics 95 , . .
Tanishq Aggarwal, Arushi Gupta, Kartik Saxena
Applied Math 92 Vani Goel
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NAME

TEJAL
VANSHAJ ARORA
PAYAL YADAV

KHUSHI RATHI

RISHIKA ARORA
AANVI AHLAWAT

UNIKA

KIM MATHUR
RIYA WASON
BHAVYA TANEJA

MARKS

97.8
96.6
96.2

96.2

96
96

96
95.6
95.4
95.2




DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - 49, GURUGRAM

W _ 4 90% and above
J“esm,aaﬁ
S.NO. NAME MARKS

1 TEJAL 97.8
2 VANSHAJ ARORA 96.6
3 PAYAL YADAV 96.2
4 KHUSHI RATHI 96.2
5 RISHIKA ARORA 96
6 AANVI AHLAWAT 96
7 UNIKA 96
8 KIM MATHUR 95.6
9 RIYA WASON 95.4
10 BHAVYA TANEJA 95.2
11 SARTHAK SONI 94.6
12 ANIKA WALIA 94.6
13 RONESHA NAVANEETHAN 94.4

h 14 PALAK MEHTA 94.4

“j’ 15  TANISHQ AGARWAL 94.4
16 ANSHIKA BISHNOI 94.4
17 TANISHQ SRIVASTAVA 94
18 ARUSHI GUPTA 94
19 ATHARVA MISRA 94
20 TATHYA VARMA 93.8
21 ASMI BHATIA 93.8
22 ROHAN DEV YADAV 93.4
23 HARSHIKA AGGARWAL 93.4
24 HANSHIKA KATHURIA 93.2
25 SHREYA KARTHIK 93.2




DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR - 49, GURUGRAM

B A 90% and above
S.NO. NAME MARKS

26 AASTHA SANGWAN 93
27 ARSHIT VERMA 93
28 SNEHA GOYAL 93
29 NIDHI VERMA 92.6
30 SAYAN DOWARI 92.6
31 HARSH GARG 92.6
32 MAYANK YADAV 92.4
33 NAVNEET YADAV 92.2
34 PRATEEK YADAV 92.2
35 SAMRIDHI BHARDWA 92.2
36 VANI GOEL 92.2
37 NAVYA YADAV 92.2
38 KHUSHI 92.2

. 39 AYUSHMAN SINHA 92

Ay 40  DAKSH KAKTAN 92

e 41 SANCHI SINGHAL 91.8
42 GYANESH KUMAR NAYAK 91.8
43 KABIR KHURANA 91.6
44  ARYAN 91.2
45  AYSHA YADAV 91.2
46  RITESH BOKEN 91
47  KARTIK SAXENA 90.6
48  RUCHI KHARB 90.6
49  GARV SIPPY 90.6
50  SATVIK SHARMA 90.4
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